# L04000046400

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(R	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(5	usiness Entity Nan	ne,
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		





300106671423

08/01/07--01015--002 \*\*25.00

07 AUG -1 PH 2: 59

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Twins Realty of Breward (Name of Limited Liability Company)				
(Name of Limited Liability Company)				
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
Laura Charbenean (Name of Person)				
(Name of Person)				
Twins Realty of Breward (Firm/Company)				
1155 Malabar Rd NE #5				
Palu Bay FL 32907 (City/State and Zip Code)				
(City/State and Zip Code)				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
(Name of Person)  (Name of Person)  (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
Full and it a short for the following pressure:				
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{Certificate of Status} \text{S55.00 Filing Fee & \text{S60.00 Filing Fee, } \text{Certificate of Status & \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}				

### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

# STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Twins Realty of Brevard

(Present Name)

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>U-21-04</u> and assigned document number <u>L 04000 40400</u>		
SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
1) Remove Lisa M. Coppela as Managing Member		
2) Change registered agent to: Lauras Charbe address of registered agent; 118 INEZ ST SE	— <u>ne</u> a	u
address of registered agent; 118 Thez St SE	•	
Falm Bay FL 32		
I occept the appointment of registered agent	<i>t</i>	
and is familiar with and accepts the oblig		n5
of the position. Jamos Charbencan	<del>/                                    </del>	,0
	<del></del> -	
	07	SIVIC 3S
Dated 7-28-07.	07 AUG -	CRETA
Lama S. Charbenean	1 PH 2:	FILED RAY OF TOPY 1.32
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	59	
Laura S. Charbenean		15
Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fee: \$25.00